
Office of State Aid Road- LSBP-12(12) ***Low Bid***
Clarke County 240,049.250 253,055.69
District Engineer- Vic Barber Preliminary Joe Magee Const MAGCO 
15-Sep-2008 Unit Extended Safeco Ins Hanover Insurance

ROADWAY
S-200-A MOBILIZATION 1.000 LS 8,000.000 8,000.00 8,000.000 8,000.00 11,900.000
S-201-A CLEARING AND 1.000 LS 6,000.000 6,000.00 17,364.500 17,364.50 14,690.000
S-202-B REMOVAL OF BR 1.000 UN 8,000.000 8,000.00 7,000.000 7,000.00 7,150.000
S-203-A UNCLASSIFIED 80.000 CY 14.000 1,120.00 14.000 1,120.00 3.900
S-203-E1 BORROW EXCA 433.000 CY 14.000 6,062.00 14.000 6,062.00 9.100
S-304-A GRANULAR MAT 112.000 CY 16.000 1,792.00 18.000 2,016.00 13.000
S-617-A RIGHT-OF-WAY 9.000 EA 200.000 1,800.00 118.500 1,066.50 62.400
S-617-A RIGHT-OF-WAY 4.000 EA 200.000 800.00 118.500 474.00 62.400
S-618-A MAINTENANCE 1.000 LS 2,500.000 2,500.00 2,850.000 2,850.00 3,000.000
S-618-B ADDITIONAL CO 0.000 SF 10.000 0.00 10.000 0.00 10.000
S-630-C REFLECTORIZE 4.000 EA 150.000 600.00 150.000 600.00 150.000
TOTAL ROADWAY 36,674.00 46,553.00

EROSION CONTROL
901-S-212-A AGRICULTURAL 0.125 TON 1,000.000 125.00 2,000.000 250.00 500.000
S-212-B COMMERCIAL F 0.250 TON 6,000.000 1,500.00 2,000.000 500.00 2,000.000
S-214-A SEEDING 0.250 AC 4,000.000 1,000.00 2,000.000 500.00 2,000.000
S-215-A VEGETATIVE MA 0.125 TON 1,000.000 125.00 2,000.000 250.00 1,000.000
S-233-A TEMPORARY SI 705.000 LF 4.000 2,820.00 3.250 2,291.25 1.000
S-235-A TEMPORARY ER 50.000 BL 12.000 600.00 9.000 450.00 1.000
TOTAL EROSION CONTROL 6,170.00 4,241.25

S-803-A TEST PILES 2.000 EA 4,500.000 9,000.00 4,100.000 8,200.00 5,590.000
S-803-B CONVENTIONAL 0.000 EA 4,000.000 0.00 4,000.000 0.00 4,000.000
S-803-E 10" STEEL PILIN 730.000 LF 47.000 34,310.00 47.100 34,383.00 53.300
S-804-A BRIDGE CONCR 9.980 CY 1,000.000 9,980.00 1,250.000 12,475.00 1,124.500
S-805-A REINFORCEMEN 188.480 LB 2.000 376.96 0.000 0.00 4.550
S-806-A 19' PRECAST CO 6.000 EA 2,100.000 12,600.00 2,178.000 13,068.00 1,991.280
S-806-A 31' PRECAST CO 18.000 EA 3,000.000 54,000.00 3,325.000 59,850.00 3,297.130
S-806-B 19' PRECAST CO 2.000 EA 2,570.000 5,140.00 2,738.000 5,476.00 2,341.630
S-806-B 31' PRECAST CO 6.000 EA 3,200.000 19,200.00 3,904.000 23,424.00 3,834.030
S-806-H BEAM TYPE RAI 224.000 LF 45.000 10,080.00 11.000 2,464.00 65.000
S-806-I 29' PRECAST CO 3.000 EA 3,300.000 9,900.00 3,500.000 10,500.00 3,479.130
S-806-J 29' PRECAST CO 2.000 EA 3,300.000 6,600.00 3,500.000 7,000.00 3,479.130
S-806-M 7.5' PRECAST C 4.000 EA 700.000 2,800.00 665.000 2,660.00 1,157.000
S-815-A LOOSE RIPRAP 141.540 TON 45.000 6,369.30 61.750 8,740.10 62.400
S-815-E GEOTEXTILE UN 263.610 SY 5.000 1,318.05 3.850 1,014.90 2.600
TOTAL BRIDGE 181,674.31 189,255.00

TOTAL BID 224,518.31 240,049.25

DIFFERENCE 0.00

PERCENTAGE OVER\(UNDER): 6.92%

Approved:
Vic Barber, P.E., District Engineer
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Office of State Aid Road- LSBP-12(12)
Clarke County
District Engineer- Vic Barber
15-Sep-2008

ROADWAY
S-200-A MOBILIZATION 1.000 LS
S-201-A CLEARING AND 1.000 LS
S-202-B REMOVAL OF BR 1.000 UN
S-203-A UNCLASSIFIED 80.000 CY
S-203-E1 BORROW EXCA 433.000 CY
S-304-A GRANULAR MAT 112.000 CY
S-617-A RIGHT-OF-WAY 9.000 EA
S-617-A RIGHT-OF-WAY 4.000 EA
S-618-A MAINTENANCE 1.000 LS
S-618-B ADDITIONAL CO 0.000 SF
S-630-C REFLECTORIZE 4.000 EA
TOTAL ROADWAY

EROSION CONTROL
901-S-212-A AGRICULTURAL 0.125 TON
S-212-B COMMERCIAL F 0.250 TON
S-214-A SEEDING 0.250 AC
S-215-A VEGETATIVE MA 0.125 TON
S-233-A TEMPORARY SI 705.000 LF
S-235-A TEMPORARY ER 50.000 BL
TOTAL EROSION CONTROL

S-803-A TEST PILES 2.000 EA
S-803-B CONVENTIONAL 0.000 EA
S-803-E 10" STEEL PILIN 730.000 LF
S-804-A BRIDGE CONCR 9.980 CY
S-805-A REINFORCEMEN 188.480 LB
S-806-A 19' PRECAST CO 6.000 EA
S-806-A 31' PRECAST CO 18.000 EA
S-806-B 19' PRECAST CO 2.000 EA
S-806-B 31' PRECAST CO 6.000 EA
S-806-H BEAM TYPE RAI 224.000 LF
S-806-I 29' PRECAST CO 3.000 EA
S-806-J 29' PRECAST CO 2.000 EA
S-806-M 7.5' PRECAST C 4.000 EA
S-815-A LOOSE RIPRAP 141.540 TON
S-815-E GEOTEXTILE UN 263.610 SY
TOTAL BRIDGE

TOTAL BID

DIFFERENCE

PERCENTAGE OVER\(UNDER):

Approved:
Vic Barber, P.E., District Eng

of the West
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